Technical Datasheet 16 April 2026
Galvanized Steel Razor Barbed Wire
This razor barbed wire is constructed from galvanized steel for enhanced durability and
corrosion resistance. Its sharp, closely spaced barbs effectively deter intrusion.
Product Overview
High-Security Razor Barbed Wire
This high-performance razor barbed wire is engineered for superior perimeter protection in industrial, agricultural, and residential settings.
Constructed from high-quality galvanized or stainless steel, it offers exceptional durability and corrosion resistance against harsh environmental
conditions. The design features sharp, strategically spaced barbs that serve as an effective physical deterrent against unauthorized access.
Material & Construction
Material Types Hot Dipped Galvanized, Electro Galvanized, Stainless Steel
Presentation & Design
Configuration Options
• Crossed Razor Barbed Wire (clipped for extra strength)
• Single Coil Razor Barbed Wire (loop design for easy installation)
Technical Specifications
Standard Specifications Table
Type Thickness (mm) Wire Dia (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
BTO-10 0.5 2.5 10 13 26
BTO-12 0.5 2.5 12 15 26
BTO-15 0.5 2.5 15 15 33
BTO-18 0.5 2.5 18 15 33
BTO-22 0.5 2.5 22 15 34
BTO-28 0.5 2.5 28 15 45
BTO-30 0.5 2.5 30 18 46
CBT-60 0.6 2.5 60 21 100
CBT-65 0.6 2.5 65 21 100
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong